BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 104 (First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 8, strike "contain" and substitute "certain".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, strike beginning with "A" in line 26 down through "(b)" in line 31; and in line 40, strike "(c)" and substitute "<u>(B)</u>".

On page 3, in lines 20 and 38, strike "(d)" and "(e)", respectively, and substitute " (\underline{C}) " and " (\underline{D}) ", respectively.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2 in lines 31 and 32, on page 4 in line 13, and on page 5 in line 10, in each instance, strike "AND INCLUDES A MEDICAL REASON WHY THE GENERIC CANNOT BE USED".